Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 8-1 www.ctcu.com sales@ ctcu.com
FOM-FXO32 / FOM-FXS32
32 Voices (FXS/FXO) POTS Fiber Multiplexer
The FOM-FXO32/FXS32 are a 1U, 19” Rack mountable voice transmission fiber multiplexers that transmits up to
32 channels FXO or FXS plus 4-port 10/100Base-TX Fast Ethernet channels over a single fiber optical link. The
FOM-FXO32/FXS32 fiber mux features a redundant power design. The AC supply operates from 100 ~ 240VAC
while DC supply operates from 36 ~ 72VDC. FOM-FXO32/FXS32 can be managed by SNMP and Web-based
management. The network administrator can monitor, configure and control the activity of FOM-FXO32/FXS32

FOM-FXO32
Figure 2 : 32 FXO to 32 FXS for remote extensions from PABX
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FOM-FXO32-AC 32 channels FXO voice fiber multiplexer, 100 ~ 240VAC Power
FOM-FXO32-DC48 32 channels FXO voice fiber multiplexer, 36 ~ 72VDC Power
FOM-FXO32-AD 32 channels FXO voice fiber multiplexer, AC+DC Power
FOM-FXS32-AC 32 channels FXS voice fiber multiplexer, 100 ~ 240VAC Power
FOM-FXS32-DC48 32 channels FXS voice fiber multiplexer, 36 ~ 72VDC Power
FOM-FXS32-AD 32 channels FXS voice fiber multiplexer, AC+DC Power
Voice POTS Fiber Multiplexer
V
oice P
O